









Model No: HTR4900

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	0736359980	CAUTION LABEL	1	
2	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
3	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06431
5	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
6	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
7	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
8	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
9	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
10	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
11	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
12	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
13	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
14	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
15	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
16	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
17	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
18	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
19	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
20	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
22	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
23	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
24	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
25	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
26	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
27	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
28	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
29	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
30	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
31	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
32	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
33	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
34	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
35	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
37	3033411000	BUSH	2	
38	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
39	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
40	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
41	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
42	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
43	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
44	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
45	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
46	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465



Model No: HTR4900

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
48	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
49	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
50	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
51	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
52	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
53	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
54	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
55	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
56	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
57	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
58	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
59	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
60	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
61	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
62	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
63	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
64	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
65	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
66	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05465
67	0140059550	SCREW M5X14	1	
68	5193500201	MUFFLER COVER	1	
69	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
70	5193020000	EXHAUST MUFFLER	1	
71	5193500302	MUFFLER INSULATOR	1	
72	5197003021	COIL	1	
73	0043704200	SCREW ASS'Y M4X20	2	
74	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
75	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
76	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
77	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
78	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
79	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
80	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04643
81	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
82	0140059400	SCREW ASSEMBLY	2	
83	5213001000	INSULATOR COMPLETE	1	
84	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
85	0650149640	SPARK PLUG	1	
86	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
87	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
88	5503503001	SPACER	1	
89	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
90	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
91	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
92	5197500002	PLUG CAP COVER	1	
93	0140059490	SCREW	1	
94	5195500701	CYLINDER COVER	1	
95	6279505700	TRADE MARK LABEL "MAKITA"	1	



Model No: HTR4900

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
96	5195003003	REWIND STARTER	1	
97	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
98	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
99	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
100	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
101	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
102	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
103	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
104	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
105	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
106	6019508400	MODEL LABEL	1	
107	0140049760	SCREW ASSEMBLY	4	
108	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
109	5195500800	BLOWER HOUSING	1	
110	0173089990	LOCK NUT	1	
111	0031008000	WASHER	1	
112	5197003014	FLYWHEEL	1	
113	5191006000	CRANK CASE ASS'Y	1	
114	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
115	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
116	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
117	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
118	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
119	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
120	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
121	5196500201	FUEL TANK PLATE	1	
122	0043605100	SCREW ASSEMBLY	1	
123	0851149950	TUBE COMPLETE	1	
124	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
125	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
126	5196011000	FUEL TANK COMPLETE	1	
127	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
128	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
129	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
130	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
131	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
132	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
133	0022706000	NUT M6	1	
134	5256501900	CABLE BRACKET	1	
135	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
136	5196038000	CARBURETOR	1	
137	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
138	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
139	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
140	5196002010	THROTTLE VALVE ASS'Y	1	
141	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
142	5256024020	JET	1	
143	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
144	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152



Model No: HTR4900

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
145	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
146	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
147	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
148	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
149	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
150	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
151	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
152	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
153	5236061000	O RING	1	
154	5253003020	AIR CLEANER HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
155	5203004010	AIR FILTER	1	
156	5253055010	AIR CLEANER COVER	1	
157	0043305600	SCREW ASS'Y M5X60(W/W)	2	